Monessen Community Flea Market Contract



The Monessen Community Flea Market will take place on: Saturday, September 7, 2024 – 9 am until 3:pm Proceeds to Benefit the Monessen Civic Center

Rain or Shine

VENDORS MUST PROVIDE THEIR OWN TABLE
SET UP ON SEPTEMBER 7 BETWEEN 7:00 am AND 9:00 am
15' SPACE - \$10.00

BOOTH NUMBERS ARE ASSIGNED & FEE COLLECTED THE MORNING OF THE EVENT VEHICLES MUST BE MOVED AFTER UNPACKING

Signed registration must be submitted to the City of Monessen no later than Friday, August 30.

Cut along dotted li	nes & return to – Karen Cos	ner, 575 Donner Ave, Monessen, PA 15062
		Crafter () Flea Market ()
Craft & Antique Dea	ers Only: Description of ite	ems
Booth/Your Name: _		
Address:		
Telephone:	E-Mail:	Sales Tax # Applies only if you are a professional Vendor
damages from fire, the its officers, agents,	neft or breakage and hereby or employees, from any an	ty") will not assume responsibility for any agree to release and hold harmless the City, dall liability, claims, demands, actions and participation in the flea market
Signatura		Data

Monessen Community Food Truck Contract



The Monessen Community Flea Market will take place on: Saturday, September 7, 2024 – 9 am until 3:pm Proceeds to Benefit the Monessen Civic Center

Rain or Shine

SET UP ON SEPTEMBER 7 BETWEEN 7:00 am AND 9:00 am

20' SPACE - \$20.00

MUST PROVIDE COPIES OF VEHICLE REGISTRATION, INSURANCE, REGISTRATION WITH

THE PA DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

BOOTH NUMBERS ARE ASSIGNED & FEE COLLECTED THE MORNING OF THE EVENT

Signed registration must be submitted to the City of Monessen no later than Friday, August 30.

Cut along dotted lines & return to – Karen Cosner, 575 Donner Ave, Monessen, PA 15062

Check Applicable () Antique Dealer () Crafter () Flea Market ()

Craft & Antique Dealers Only: Description of items

Booth/Your Name:

Address:

Telephone:

E-Mail:

Sales Tax #

Applies only if you are a professional Vendor

I understand that the City of Monessen ("City") will not assume responsibility for any damages from fire, theft or breakage and hereby agree to release and hold harmless the City, its officers, agents, or employees, from any and all liability, claims, demands, actions and causes of action whatsoever arising out of my participation in the flea market.

Signature: _____ Date: _____